
AKA LOT 3 BLUEBIRD LANDING NUNRE
OF NW1/4, RUN E 50.03 FT, S 695.
W 701.09 FT, N 16 DEG E 282.20 F

BURKS WALLACE/BURKS LYNNETTE
949 SW WOODLAND AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-7S-17-10070-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

31717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

06/10/2020 BC 11.58 138,960 0 0 138,960

STANDARD
3

349,337
40,000

138,960
528,297
197,970
330,327

HX HB 50,722
279,605
528,297

0

532,013

1391/2050 8/16/2019 WD Q V 01 96,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRYSTAL & JARROD HING

WALLACE & LYNNETTE 

1372/0769 10/25/2018 WD Q V 01 93,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD E & KINBERLY A

CRYSTAL & JARROD HI
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39693 SFR 0 04/28/2020

2021HX Base Yr

949 SW WOODLAND AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,724 121.8140 136.43 371,635 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2449

BAS 2,449 100 2,449 314,070

FOP 378 30 113 14,492

FOP 540 30 162 20,776

3,367 2,724 349,337

BAS= W16 FOP= N16 W27 S20 E27 N4$ S4 W27 N4 W17 S6 W16 S22
E16 S11 E17 FOP= S9 E27 N14 W27 S5$ N5 E27 S5 E16 N39$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 7,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 130 520.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,300

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 42 50 1.00 UT 30,000.00 30,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 30,000

40,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 138,960


